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AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY

Department of Ohio, Inc.

School of Instructions

Deer Creek Lodge and Conference Center

September 19 — 20, 2014

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Friday, September 19th, 2014

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:00-5:00 PM
5:15-5:45 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Department Finance Meeting

Department Executive Committee Meeting with Luncheon
Leadership Workshop

Dept. Chairmen’s Meeting with President

General Session & Junior Meeting

Instruction from Department Chairmen

Hospital Representatives Meeting with President Susan
Bonfire (Senior and Jr. Members are encouraged to attend)

Saturday, September 20th, 2014

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

Buffet Breakfast

General Session Reconvenes

Continue Instruction from Department Chairmen
Finance

Membership

Junior Activities

Special Guest Speaker: The Battle Buddy Foundation

VA Hospital Volunteer Recognition Program
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