AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY Department of Ohio, Inc.

School of Instructions Deer Creek Lodge and Conference Center September 19 – 20, 2014

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Friday, September 19th, 2014

9:00 AM	Department Finance Meeting
10:30 AM	Department Executive Committee Meeting with Luncheon
3:00-5:00 PM	Leadership Workshop
5:15-5:45 PM	Dept. Chairmen's Meeting with President
6:30 PM	General Session & Junior Meeting
	Instruction from Department Chairmen
8:00 PM	Hospital Representatives Meeting with President Susan
8:30 PM	Bonfire (Senior and Jr. Members are encouraged to attend)

Saturday, September 20th, 2014

8:00 AM	Buffet Breakfast
9:00 AM	General Session Reconvenes
	Continue Instruction from Department Chairmen
	Finance
	Membership
	Junior Activities
	Special Guest Speaker: The Battle Buddy Foundation
	VA Hospital Volunteer Recognition Program